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PAPERS LAWD UPON THE TABLE OF THE HOUSE IN THE LEGISLATIVE
COUNCIL FROM THE BEGINNING OF THE SESSION.

No. of Peper
on Table

Audits and Balance Shseete-
Albany Harbour Board .225

Argentine Ant Control Committee Pund 1401
Bunbury Harbour Board...........93
Co-operative Bulk Handling Ltd. 74
Dairy Products Marketing Board 166
Dried Fruits Board.............76
Library Board.................0
Lo~tteries Commission . 0.10 6,229
Parliamentary Superannuation Fund 119, Igo)
Railways............... 228
State Brick Works..............07
Stale Electricity Commission..........00
State Government Insurance Offie 95
State Hotels.................8
state Saw Mills................ o
State Shipping Service............14 3
The Motor Vehicle Insurncs Trust . . 127
Thu Wood Distillation, Charcoal Tron and Steel

Industry................107
University of Western Astralia .. ... 130
West Australian Mairey Marketing Board 75
West Australian Egg Marketing Board 701
West Auetralian Meat Export 'Works......73
Wheat Pool of W.A 67
Wyndham Freezing, Canning and Meat Export

works.................................142
Betting Control Regulation 02-

Certificates or Registration..........128
Board of Vistos-

Claremont Mental Hospital 65, 160
Creenplace................5, 1110
itcathcote Menial Hospital...........6
Latunns Soldiers' Mental Hospital 65
'Whitby Farm...............5, 11so

Bfy-laws--
Bush Fires Act.......... 38. 1iii
Cemeteries Act 4 .. 5, 91, 135, 171, 201. V35
City of Perth Supernnuation Fund ......... 133
Country Areas Water Supply Act ... 158
Dentists Act.. ........ ................ 146
Dog Act 25, 187
Government Railways Act 28.' 145
Hfealth Act _. iS, 35, 47, 88, 111, 124, 147, 108, 175,

186, 204
Froapitala Act.... ................... I.35
'Kalgoorlie and Boulder Racing Clubs Act 19
Land Act..........................1
Land Drainage Act .. . . . 9
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewecrage and Drain-

age Act . .. 26 , 2"go
MIunfclpal Corporations Act 54, 81, 113, 136, 144.

173, 205, 218
Municipal Corprations Act and the Miunicipality

oif Prcntasstln Act...............o
Municipal Corporations Act and the city or Perth

Endowment land Act...........56
Municipal Corporations Act and Town Planning

Act...................55
Rtoad Districts Act 50, 77, 114, 117, 137, 163. 170.

164, 208, 222, 234
Road Districts Act and the Town Planning Act SI1
Road Districts Act and the Tewn Planning and

Deveiopmnent Act.. 52, 115, 138, 154, 174, 203, 223
Soil Fertility Research Act.... ......... i7
Trafic Act..... .... 40, 78, 112. 134, 165

Development or North-Wet-
AsParty Parliasmentary Committee.............94

Fissancial Statements-
Hairdressers Registrations Board.. 230)
Lotteries Corniglon . 102, 120, 105, 195, 220
Stale Motels................98

Fle--
Mines Department Water Snppiy, CarnarvonBanana Plantation Area. .............. 104

Forests.-
Partial Revocation of State Forests 233
Scheme of Expenditure...........167

List-
Market Gardeners, Kalgoorlie and Boulder Area 224

Mining-
Approval to occupy Temporary Reserves 108, 120.

iso, in4

IN*, or Papeon Table.r
Plan-

Cty of Perth-Central Area. Ciassiflcatlon. of Dis-
Is . 163

Public Accounts~
Accounts ,.. 177
Auditor General's Report, StctIon B. nc-2 107

Public Servic--
Public Service List .

Ralways-
Clesitiatios Board

By-laws
Quarterly Reports
Rtegulations_.

too0
2B, 145

105, 131
4D)

Regujlations-
Administration Act.............31
Agricultural Products Act...........32
Albany Harbour Board Act 64, 21.2
Argentine Ant Act Ac... .... ... 3
Bee Industry Compresnlion At21, 210
Bleting Control Act .. 58, 202, 2201
Brands Act .. . . . . .41

Blik Handling Act.............18
ituobury Harbour Board.......... 211
Blush Fires Act..............182
Coal Mines Rteguiation Act B, 80, 207
Cremation Act...............20
Dentists Art ... 12
Dog Act...................4
Education Act........................S, 148
Electricity Act.................140
Factories and Shops Act ............. 48
Fire Brigades Act..... ................ 132
Fisheries Act................57
Forests Act................88
Fremnantle Harboeir Trust Ac..........7
(lovenament Railways Act .. 4D
Hlealth Act 46, 84, 121, 189
Industrial Development (Rtesumsptions or Lead)

Act..................1W9
inspection of Scaffolding Act.............29
Land Act............ 33, 210
L.otteries Control Act 221
Mtarkcting± or Barley Act,...........188
Marketing of Potatoes Act.... ............ 6
Milkc Act is
Mtues Ittaulatton Act............85

tning Act.......... ........ 2, 200
National Fitness Act.............44
Native Weli'ere Act..............6
Noxious Weeds Act 206
Nurses Registration Act.............3
Pharmacy and Potions Act..........82
Plant Diseases Act 61, 122
Poliee Act 23
Potato Growing Industry Trust Fund Acm 317
Pubic Trustee Act..............s
tteglatratioo of Births, Deaths and Mlarrisn-s Act t7
Stamap Act.....................1
State Transport Co-ordination Act 11
Stock Diseases Act.. ..................... 18
Timber Industry R

t
egulation Act ... ." 30

Traffic Act...........39, 41, 118, 172
Veterinary Act 14
War Service Land Si ttlement Scheme Act 22, 236
Workers' Compensat ion Act................ 157

Reports-
Albany Harbour Board
Agriculture Deapartment...... ...
Agriculture Protection Board
Betting Control Board
Board of Visitors.........
Buobury Harbour Board. .....
chief Inspector or Factories
Coat Mines Welfare Fund
Commissioner of Police

C-prtive Bulk Handling Ltd.
Department of Labour
Dairy Products Marketing Board
Education Department .Eqperance Downs Advisory Committee
Fire Brigades Board
Forest Department

225
72

71. 226
162

65, 160
93

ISO
215
126

74
... 193

178
102
217

9
214



[COUNCIL.]

PAPERS LAID UPON THE TABLE OF THE HOUSE IN THE LEGISLATIVE
COUNCIL FROM THE BEGINNING OF THE SESSION-continued.

No. of Paper
n Table

Reports-contisued-
Frenmantie Harbour Trst ..
Hairdressers Registration Board....
Harbour and ights Department
Lands and Surveys Departmeat
Mental Health Services... ..
Metroolia P 11 Air Rteots Court . . Ina,
5etroolita Water Supply, Seweruge aod Drain.

age Depargtmt.............
M1iland Junction Abattoirs Board .
Midland Junction Abattofrs Committee of Inquiry
Milk Board
Mie Derment ..
Office of Tities
Potato Marketing Board
Public Hlealth
Public Library. Mluseumn and Art Callery
Public Trust Office
Public Works and Water Supply Department
Ralways................ , 131,
Registrr of Friendly Societies .. .. .
Rural Relief Fund .... .. ............ ....
Soil Conservation Service.
StatS Brick Work. ... .. 97,
State Electricity Commission g0,
State Government Insuraence
State Hotels
State Housing
Stat SaW Milk 98

91
.30
16'

66
10

2
159

i 76
114

1"1
169
179
227
101
164
89

22.4
150
141
US

184
152

Is
98

2U5
13

lttports.-evnijnued-
Superannation Board .. .. ..
Swat River Reference Committee, ..
Trade Unons; Act .............. ....
Trainways ad Ferries .

Tranipart Board
University of WesternAutai
Wet Australian Barley Marketing, Bared
WVest Australian Egg Mafrketing Board
West Australian Onion Marketing Board
Workers' Compensation Boar,!.

Returns-
Industrial Arbitration Act ... ..

Royal Commissions.-
Marketing and Distribution of Elgg
Marketing and Distributins of oions
Marketing ande Distribution of Potatoes

Rules-
Administration Act
Dentists
Local Courts Act............
Pleysiotlserapists Act
Supreme Court Act

University of Western Australia-
Auditor General's Report
Senatte Report ... .. ..
sttitie4 ..

2309

No. of Paper
noTable

151
... 129

213
191

... 100
75

... 69
131

-. 129

... 231
232

42
140
10

123
63

27.

1.. IS
li00
M3


